
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(1) Insert full 

name of company 

(2) Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) 

(3) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and 

reference (if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies oo 

Company number 

05571123 

Name of company 

() MINISTRY OF EVENTS 

Limited 

\AMe (2) TONY JAMES THOMPSON 

PIPER THOMPSON, MULBERRY HOUSE, 53 CHURCH STREET, 
WEYBRIDGE, SURREY KT13 8DJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

company's affairs as at () 1 duly 2014 

Date § | 7 [2o ny Signed aay 

7 

PIPER THOMPSON For Official Use . 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS . ns - 

MULBERRY HOUSE Liquidation Sectie 
53 CHURCH STREET, WEYBRIDGE 

SURREY KT13 8DJ \ 
TBL., 01932 655516 

| *A3BFOHLS” 

4107/2014 

AB COMPANIES HOUSE 
1989 Edition 

5091870 

Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 30Q Tel 020 ne 

Insolvency - Company 4 20 

C \Users\reception\Desktop\copy of Oyez\Oyez Lega! Forms\User\[IN4_20]-Ministry of Events olf 



‘ 

> Rule 4 34-CVL 
4 

Statement of Affairs 

MINISTRY OF EVENTS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

MINISTRY OF EVENTS LIMITED 

on the !} July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 



a 

. A ~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

sets available for preferential creditors 

Date l l 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Ni 



~ 

* Al —~ Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 0 

£ 

£ 0 

£ 

£ 0 

£ 

£ 0 
£ 

£ 0 

119,937 119,937 

£{ 119,937 

1 1 

£ 119,938 

wake PES Date | 1 I4 
a ad T 



MINISTRY OF EVENTS 

R Degamia £82,508 00 

22 The Broadway 
Stanmore 

Middlesex HA7 4D W 

London Borough Hillingdon 
Revenue Services 

PO Box 1091 

Nelson BB9 4EU 

Ref 300237080 

Maths Partnership £4,126 20 

1 Brook Court 

Blakeney Road 

Beckenham BR3 1HG 

H M Revenue & Customs 

Insolvency & Securities 
3" Floor, Euston Tower 

286 Euston Road 

London NW1 3UQ 

Ref 867 3314 08 

LCP Retail Limited 

20" Floor, Millbank Tower 

Millbank 

London SWIP 4QP 

Ref 731103/001 

Nat West Streamline 

Gateshead Card Centre 

Victory House 
Fifth Avenue 

Gateshead NEI 1 0EL 

Ref 36873222 

£350 00 

£32,512 81 

£440 40 


